LIST  09/26/2009 E2000 Stock
E-2000 Quick-Ship Pricing E-2000 Quick-Ship Pricing
Kitchen & Vanity
25-1/4” & 22-1/2”
Kitchen & Vanity
25-1/4” & 22-1/2” 27” Bar Top27” Bar Top 36” Bar Top36” Bar Top
     Price Increments:
(1’through 6’,-8’,-10’,-12’)
Price Increments:
  ( 6’, 8’,12’ Only)
Price Increments:
  ( 8’, 10’ Only)
      $ 20.00 LF             $  25.50 LF            $  31.20 LF
      $ 22.00 LF             $  29.00 LF            $  37.50 LF
  Standard:
* Premium:
  Standard:
* Premium:
Use the above pricing for stock color E2000 tops.
All colors stocked in Kitchen Depth are also stocked
in 27” and 36” Bar tops .
See special order pricing for non-stock colors.
Order Guidelines:
Price Guidelines:
* = Premium Color, use proper pricing.
Each piece is figured separately,1/2” Grace is allowed.
Add proper fabrication charges that apply.
Quick Ship Stock Colors:Quick Ship Stock Colors:
  *271 - 46  Blackstone
*3449 - RD  Mineral Umber
*3450 - RD  Mineral Jet
*3517 - 46  Sand Crystall
*3518 - 46  Flint Crystall
*3522 - 46  Perlato Granite
*3523 - 46  Giallo Granite
*3525 - 46  Azul Granite
*3526 - 77  Travertine Granite
*3688 - 77  Madras Indian Slate
*3691 - 46  Baltic Granite
*3692 - 46  Labrador Granite
*3692 - 77  Labrador Grante
*3917 - 46  Rosso Granite
*6218 - RD  Cre’me Quartstone
*6219 - RD  Walnut Quartstone
*6220 - RD  Smoke Quartstone
*6222 - RD  Brazilian Brown Granite
*7014 - 77  Colorado Slate
  7022 - 58  Natural Canvas
*7264 - 77  Lime Stone
*7266 - 77  Cotta Stone
*7732 - 42  Butterum Granite
*7732 - 46  Butterum Granite
*7733 - 46  Ubatuba Granite
*7734 - 42  Jamocha Granite
*7734 - 46  Jamocha Granite
*7735 - 42  Portico Marble
*7736 - 42  Tuscan Marble
25”    22”   19”
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
     D30 - 60  Natural Almond
   D354 - 60  Designer White
    1573 - 60  Frosty White
  *1796 - 07 Bronzed Fusion
    4142 - 60  Grey Glace
    4143 - 60  Neutral Glace
    4551 - 01 Blackstar Granite
    4551 - 60  Blackstar Granite
  *4571 - 07  Mesa Sunrise
  *4573 - 07  Mesa Verte
  *4574 - 07  Mesa Twilight
  *4579 - 07  Mesa Sand
  *4584 - 07  Brazilian Topaz
  *4588 - 07  Kalahari Topaz
  *4589 - 07  Smoky Topaz
  *4726 - 52  Milano Quartz
  *4761 - 60  Mystique Mount
    4762 - 60  Mystique Dawn
    4838 - 38  Antique Roca
    4839 - 38  Coral Roca
    4759 - 60  Mystique Marine
25”    22”   19”
 X       X       X
 X       X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
 X       X
*AV 781 - J   Sage Coral
*ME 031- J   Black Granite
*MR 130- J  Rose Granite
25”    22”   19”
 X       X
 X       X       X
 X       X